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Bus 4524 Palmela (Terminal) - Pegões Go to website

Direction
Palmela (Terminal) P5 — Pegões X(EN4 311)

49 stops

Open route schedule

Palmela (Terminal) P5

Palmela (EN 379) Grémio 16

Palmela (EN 379 56a)

Palmela (EN 379) QTA DAS Facalvas

Palmela (EN 379 KM 347)

Estrada Nacional 379 (Vivenda São Cristovão)

Volta Pedra (EN 379) X EN 252

Volta Pedra (EN 379 3)

Cabeçovelhinho (EN 379 4)

Palmela (AV Caminhos Ferro 16) Estaç Cp

Palmela (Estação) Terminal Refer

Palmela (AV Caminhos Ferro 16) Estaç Cp

Palmela (Estr Lagameças Cci6805)

Algeruz (Estr Lagameças X R 5 Outubro)

Algeruz (Estr Lagameças X R Cacarino)

LAU (EM 533) X R Antonio Serafim

LAU (EM 533) X R Custodio Simões

LAU (EM 533) ( Associação Moradores Lau)

LAU (Em533 X R Joaquim Mª Afonso

LAU (EM 533) X R Xavier Santana

LAU (EM 533) R Américo Alegria

Route schedule
Palmela (Terminal) P5 — Pegões X(EN4 311)

Monday 08:50-19:00

Tuesday 08:50-19:00

Wednesday 08:50-19:00

Thursday 08:50-19:00

Friday 08:50-19:00

Saturday 08:50-19:00

Sunday 08:50-19:00

Route info

Direction: Palmela (Terminal) P5

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4524-891107884-20440004
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4524-891107884-20440004
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4524-891107884-20440004


Lagameças (EM 533) X R ANT Roldão

Lagameças (EM 533)XR Joaquim Agostinho

Estrada de Lagameças (Frente Posto Combustíveis)

Lagameças (EM 533) X Cajados

Estrada Lagameças (Frente Jardim de Infância)

Lagameças (EM 533) JTO Ctt

Estrada Lagameças (Frente Parque Estacionamento)

Poceirão (EM 533) X R Gaspar Silva

Poceirão (EM 533) Antes Viaduto C Ferro

Poceirão (AV Palmela) X R 5 Outubro

Estrada Nacional 5 (Estação)

Estrada do Poceirão (Terrenos Agrícolas)

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) X R Peraltas

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) X R Joao Costa

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) X Forninho

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) SOC Recreativa

Estrada Lagameças (X) Rua dos Leandros

Loja Nova (EM 533) VIV Fernandes

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Estrada Nacional 4 (X) Rua José Maria Pereira

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Pegões Velhos (EN4) Fontanário ANA Real

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Casal Figueira

Pegões X EN 4 ( QTA Moreira)

Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Pegões X(EN4 311)



Direction
Pegões X(EN4 311) — Palmela (Terminal) P5

49 stops

Open route schedule

Pegões X(EN4 311)

Pegões X EN 4 (Saibreira)

Estrada Nacional 4 (Frente Estufas)

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) Estufa Flores

Estrada Nacional 4 76

Pegões Velhos (EN4) Fontanário ANA Real

Pegões Velhos (EN 4) X Fernando Pó

Figueiras (EN 4) X R Heróis Ultramar

Figueiras (EN 4) Marco 37

Monte Alegre (EN 4) FTE Marco 35

Loja Nova Faias (N4 X R DO Patola)

Loja Nova (EM 533) Paragem Bronze

Lagoa Calvo (Em533)X R Joaquim M Silva

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) SOC Recreativa

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) X R Joao Costa

Lagoa Calvo (EM 533) X R Peraltas

Estrada do Poceirão (X) Rua António Matias

Poceirão (EN 5) Passagem Nivel

Avenida de Palmela 18

Poceirão (EM 533) Depois Viaduto C Ferro

Poceirão (EM 533) X R Gaspar Silva

Lagameças (EM 533) X R Cardosos

Lagameças (EM 533) JTO Ctt

Estrada Lagameças (Jardim de Infância)

Estrada Lagameças (Restaurante)

Route schedule
Pegões X(EN4 311) — Palmela (Terminal) P5

Monday 06:30-18:00

Tuesday 06:30-18:00

Wednesday 06:30-18:00

Thursday 06:30-18:00

Friday 06:30-18:00

Saturday 06:30-18:00

Sunday 06:30-18:00

Route info

Direction: Pegões X(EN4 311)

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Lagameças (EM 533) X R Pegos

Lagameças (EM 533)XR Joaquim Agostinho

Lagameças (EM 533) X R ANT Roldão

Estrada Lagameças Frente 1732

LAU (EM 533) X R Xavier Santana

LAU (Em533 X R Joaquim Mª Afonso

LAU (EM 533) ( Associação Moradores Lau)

LAU (EM 533) X R Custodio Simões

LAU (EM 533) X R Antonio Serafim

Algeruz (Estr Lagameças X R Cacarino)

Algeruz (Estr Lagameças X R 5 Outubro)

Palmela (Estr Lagameças Cci6805)

Palmela (AV Caminhos Ferro 16) Estaç Cp

Palmela (Estação) Terminal Refer

Palmela (AV Caminhos Ferro 16) Estaç Cp

Cabeçovelhinho (EN 379 4)

Volta Pedra (EN 379 3)

Volta Pedra (EN 379) X EN 252

Avenida Visconde Tojal (Supermercado)

Palmela (EN 379 KM 347)

Estrada Nacional 379 (Quinta das Façalvas)

Palmela (EN 379 56a)

Palmela (EN 379) Grémio 16

Palmela (Terminal) P5



4524 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Setubal

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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